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, FOR MAXIMUM PROFIT

HOLSTEIN ASSOCIATION USA, INC.

Name
SCHREUR SHIMMER-ET
TRENT-WAY-JS RONALD-ET
WESTCOAST SKIRESORT-ET
BATOUWE SAVIO-ET
WESTCOAST SIGNATURE-ET
PROGENESIS HAWAI-ET
WILDER MARK-ET
SANDY-VALLEY EXPRESSO-ET
MR DG-TM SAL BALTIMORE-ET
SALVO RDC-ET
WESTCOAST STAMKOS-ET
DG OH DALVATOR-ET
PEAK ALTAALTUVE-ET

HOOGERHORST DG OH RUBELS-RED

KOEPON ALTATOP-RED-ET

OCD SAWYER TOMCRUISE-ET
BLUMENFELD ZEBRA-ET
PINE-TREE DONALD-ET

ST GEN SALVATORE RALLY-ET
LESPERRON SANTANDER-ET

FB 326856 MEDLEY BAYNES-ET
WESTCOAST SWINGMAN-RED-ET
MR PLAYBALL BRANDON-P-ET
MR RI-VAL-RE GO FAST-RED-ET
PROGENESIS WATSON-ET
KENMORE TRIPLE CROWN-RED-ET
MR STONE-FRONT REEVE-RED-ET
BLONDIN ALTAC-RED-ET
MELARRY ARGO SALSA-RED-ET
PINE-TREE SHOWY-RED-ET
PROGENESIS WEBSTER-P-ET
PROGENESIS WINFRED P-ET
ENDCO ARGO-ET

VOGUE REDEYE P-RED

HARTS SPLENDID LUCID-RED-ET
BRAVADA EROTIC-RED-ET
RUANN VADER P-ET

RHALA RE BLUES-RED-ET
BACON-HILL RICK-P-RED-ET
KCCK ALTAAVO-RED-ET

ST GEN SALV TURBO-RED-ET
DROUNER CHASSY-ET
TRENT-WAY-JS RODDY-ET
KENMORE AVANCE-RED-ET
KOEPON SHIELD-RED-ET
APRILDAY 139 PAT-ME-RED-ET
S-S-I SIMPL SIDESWIPE-PP-ET

RCTC
RC TP
RC TP
RC TP
RC TP
RC CD
RC TP
RC CD
RC CD
RCTC
RC TP
RCTY
RCTP
TCTY
TPTC
RC TP
RC TP
RC CD
RCTC
RCTC
RCTC
TPTC
RC PC
TCTY
RC TP
TPTC
TPTC
TPTC
CDTP
TCTY
RC PC
RC PC
RC CD
PO TC
TP TC
TCTY
RCTC
TYTV
PCTC
TPTC
TCTY
RCTY
RC TP
TCTY
TPTC
TPTC
RC PP

% RHA
100-NA
100-NA
99-
100-NA
99-
99-NA
99-NA
99-NA
100-NA
99-NA
99-1
100-NA
99-NA
100-NA
100-NA
99-
99-
99-NA
99-1
99-1
99-1
99-NA
99-1
100-NA
99-1
99-1
100-NA
99-NA
99-1
99-NA
100-NA
99-NA
100-NA
99-NA
100-NA
99-1
99-1
100-NA
99-1
100-NA
100-NA
99-1
99-NA
99-
99-NA
99-NA
99-1
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NAAB Pro

29HO17442
250H014465
200HO11663
200HO07935
200HO 11664
200HO11016
200HO07923
200HO11155
542H000822
202HO01723
200HO11661
515HO00343
11HO12155
29HO17459
11HO00594
7HO14823
777HO11200
542H0O00794
551HO03631
551HO03880
29HO19069
777HO11091
7HO14999
551HO03583
200HO11250
7HO 14460
14HO 14464
11HO00592
7HO14696
200HO11817
200HO11038
200HO11187
534H000073
200HO11828
551HO03778
551HO03826
200HO11765
515HO00336
7HO15017
11HO00595
551HO03693
515H000349
712H0O01004
202HO01718
734H0O00096
566H0O01308
14HO14744

64
54
61
43
69
54
57
54
60
47
61
55
69
54
50
79
68
69
58
56
54
43
51
53
65
50
46
44
60
42
57
57
45
40
52
60
31
56
49
56
50
50
46
48
46
55
49

Fat
79
70
99
85

##
84
78
85
75
86
87
64
85
86
58
61
71
84
58
98
78
72
61
73
84
77
75
63
76
69
65
61
75
64
91
65
71
69
63
69
64
73
61
73
61
78
58

Milk
2156
1398
1398
1070
1771
1413
1792
1729
1752
1446
2004
1853
1954
1186
1619
2271
2197
1811
1776
1348

867
1337

820
1783
1472

952

974
1201
1209
1303
1413
1417

950
1110

955
1454

568
1984
1007
1910
1423
1271

672
1123
1459

964
1022

FE
184
156
214
168
229
184
168
179
174
167
184
144
204
190
132
178
179
213
149
199
198
160
143
168
205
168
136
127
198
142
166
165
170
127
214
173
137
149
154
159
145
160
149
158
141
198
151

%R
78
79
76
78
76
79
79
80
79
79
76
79
79
76
78
77
80
80
80
78
78
79
77
80
78
79
79
79
77
76
79
79
81
77
78
76
76
78
77
79
79
76
77
79
76
79
77

SCS
2.60
2.65
2.87
2.53
2.91
2.61
2.76
272
2.56
2.48
2.67
2.67
2.73
2.78
2.68
2.60
2.74
2.91
2.63
272
2.64
2.61
2.68
2.84
2.95
2.55
2.73
2.58
272
2.60
2.89
2.61
2.70
274
2.76
2.69
2.72
2.73
2.73
2.71
2.46
2.62
2.79
2.68
272
2.82
2.75

PL
7.6
7.7
6.1
9.3
5.0
7.1
7.3
6.4
8.0
7.3
7.0
6.6
5.3
6.8
8.4
4.5
5.6
5.5
7.1
54
8.1
7.4
7.0
7.4
5.8
5.5
5.3
7.4
6.2
5.7
54
5.6
6.2
5.6
54
6.6
7.3
7.3
6.2
7.1
7.0
6.4
5.6
5.5
6.2
4.9
54

%R
74
75
72
74
72
75
74
75
74
74
72
74
74
73
74
73
75
75
75
74
73
75
73
75
74
75
75
74
73
73
76
75
77
73
74
73
72
74
73
74
74
72
74
75
73
75
72

LIV
3.5
3.9
2.7
6.1
1.4
1.5
2.1
0.6
3.3
25
24
3.4
1.0
4.4
4.4

-1.1
-0.3
23
29
1.5
5.3
3.3
4.4
3.3
2.2
0.9
2.0
4.2
1.9
1.3
1.4
0.1
2.8
1.9
3.0
23
54
3.1
29
2.7
2.8
1.5
2.2
1.0
1.9
2.1
4.1

Fl
0.5
1.5
1.5
1.3

-0.1
2.8
2.8
1.9
0.3
1.0
0.8
1.2

-0.4

-0.2
1.0

-0.6
1.3
1.4
1.9
0.7
1.8
1.0
1.6
1.0

-0.8
0.4
1.1
1.1
0.6
1.7
0.7
0.3
0.0
0.6

-1.3
0.4
2.1
1.3

-0.2

-0.5
0.2
0.0
1.1
0.2

-0.9
1.0
0.6

PTAT
2.73
2.87
2.17
2.02
2.10
1.69
2.04
2.05
2.17
2.23
1.96
2.55
2.72
2.65
244
2.85
2.07
1.85
2.07
2.12
0.82
2.41
2.13
2.12
2.24
2.65
2.51
2.31
1.25
2.10
2.39
2.58
2.06
3.11
1.91
1.79
1.60
1.60
2.51
2.18
1.91
1.82
1.95
2.47
2.88
1.29
1.96

%R
77
78
73
76
73
78
77
79
77
77
73
76
77
74
77
76
78
79
78
75
75
78
76
78
76
79
78
77
76
74
78
77
80
74
76
75
76
76
76
77
78
75
75
79
74
78
76
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ubc
2.52
2.99
2.26
2.67
2.50
2.01
2.15
2.26
2.39
217
2.34
2.63
1.74
2.51
2.98
2.91
2.59
1.57
2.48
1.70
1.41
2.60
2.28
2.28
2.49
2.38
2.44
2.09
1.96
2.25
2.62
2.48
2.83
2.99
2.72
2.03
2.13
1.61
2.47
1.80
1.88
2.10
2.56
2.22
3.23
1.67
2.26

FLC
2.31
2.52
0.75
1.20
1.18
0.76
0.88
1.38
1.02
1.50
0.73
2.34
1.64
1.59
1.81
0.69
0.69
0.59
1.20
0.44
0.77
1.57
1.49
1.93
1.29
1.60
1.61
2.21
0.53
1.26
1.15
1.25
1.10
2.05
0.88
0.88
1.32
1.12
2.08
1.67
1.31
1.53
1.88
1.15
1.78
1.05
1.34

BWC
0.15
0.99
0.41
0.34
0.52
0.18
0.73
0.19
0.49
0.59
0.74
0.81
0.19
0.24
0.78
0.95
0.24

-0.38
0.43
0.86

-0.72

-0.76
1.57

-0.34
0.18
0.84
2.56
1.33

-0.48
0.33
0.12

-0.19

-0.36
1.00

-1.12
0.01
0.26
0.90
0.24
0.26
0.60
0.59
0.51
0.61

-0.01

-0.69
0.01

TPI
2796
2785
2757
2748
2746
2734
2716
2705
2702
2700
2697
2690
2680
2678
2669
2669
2667
2666
2665
2657
2652
2650
2642
2640
2639
2635
2610
2606
2602
2601
2600
2588
2585
2583
2581
2579
2578
2576
2572
2568
2563
2562
2562
2561
2546
2543
2540
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Rank Name % RHA NAAB Pro Fat Milk FE %R SCS PL %R LIV FI PTAT %R UDC FLC BWC TPI

48 ST GEN RR APPLEFREE-RED-ET TCTY 100-NA 551HO03710 36 76 959 137 77 273 46 73 22 0.7 261 75 237 155 1.01 2539 G
49 LEANINGHOUSE TAMALE-RED-ET TPTC 99-NA 200HO11619 39 59 690 146 76 2.67 6.7 72 33 02 209 74 340 0.76 -0.60 2538 G
50 NOSBISCH SOLITO-RED-ET TCTY 100-NA 202HO01737 32 50 867 101 78 270 7.1 74 36 11 258 76 2.88 270 0.74 2537 G
51 LARCREST ATOMIC-RED-ET TPTC 100-NA 200HO11622 47 73 1398 152 76 2.69 5.5 72 17 12 257 74 298 149 057 2534 G
52 SUGAR-C JUST IN TIME-ET RC PP 99-1 566H0O01320 54 52 2006 124 76 290 5.7 72 21 09 259 76 255 126 0.80 2532 G
53 KENMORE JEDI SKYWALKER-ET RCTC 99-1 5561HO03499 60 44 1369 137 80 263 7.2 76 26 23 127 79 129 061 086 2531 G
KOEPON ALTADJ-RED-ET TPTC 99-NA 11HO00593 50 60 1595 147 76 272 6.0 73 23 06 202 74 247 141 -0.23 2531 G
MORNINGVIEW 5910-RED-ET 99-NA 321HO00108 46 58 1432 140 79 261 5.2 74 15 1.5 180 78 237 0.86 -0.21 2531 G

56 RED HOT-RED-ET CDTY 100-NA 202HO01730 35 44 501 112 80 265 7.8 75 22 19 211 79 272 129 0.14 2528 G
57 HOLYLAND SIMPLICITY-P-RC-ET RC PC 99-1 7HO14060 47 70 1322 157 80 294 56 76 38 -08 221 80 255 1.99 -0.01 2527 G
58 APRILDAY DIVINITY-RED-ET TCTY 100-NA 29HO00913 47 68 817 164 77 285 6.7 72 27 23 128 76 159 042 -0.02 2521 G
59 OCD PREFER-RED-ET TPTC 99-1 200HO11574 63 60 1933 147 76 274 4.0 73 -1.8 02 229 76 234 057 137 2517 G
60 R DG REDALEX-RED-ET 100-NA 198H002176 45 57 1025 143 76 264 5.2 73 21 1.0 157 74 237 122 -014 2516 G
61 HURTGENLEA SPLND MAURICE-ET RC PC 100-NA 712HO01003 40 96 870 191 79 284 50 74 41 03 126 76 201 -0.07 -0.51 2510 G
SPARK-RED-ET TCTY 100-NA 202HO01743 52 54 1620 139 78 262 5.7 74 21 04 200 76 172 1.88 0.07 2510 G

63 TIGER-LILY SALV LAKE-RED-ET TPTC 100-NA 566H0O01304 33 61 877 120 78 260 6.1 74 45 23 120 77 183 151 0.50 2509 G
64 ENDCO AROMATIC-RED-ET CDTP 99-NA 534HO00078 59 66 1715 175 80 282 5.8 76 12 -03 176 79 215 0.67 -0.64 2505 G
65 KENMORE JEDI EMPEROR-ET RCTC 99-1 202HO01658 58 34 1534 113 80 264 6.7 7% 17 21 172 79 216 061 1.20 2504 G
66 KENMORE S MONOPOLY-RED-ET TCTY 99-1 551HO03737 47 60 1574 126 79 274 3.9 74 -05 -02 282 78 248 217 1.03 2499 G
67 S-S-I SIMPL THREEPEAT-PP-ET RC PP 99-1 14HO14659 65 57 1680 168 76 290 4.9 72 20 -04 164 74 184 150 0.01 2498 G
68 APRDAY-F ARBITRATION-RED-ET TPTC 99-1 1HO14121 51 65 1294 163 77 295 61 73 1.9 04 144 75 223 096 -0.38 2490 G
69 MANANA-RED 99-1 180HO91319 50 68 1117 185 77 274 538 73 35 02 152 75 191 057 -1.73 2489 G
MORNINGVIEW RUSTY-RED TPTC 99-NA 7HO13826 48 72 917 167 80 279 4.2 76 14 -01 167 80 225 158 0.13 2489 G

71 MELARRY SIMP SIR-P-RED-ET PCTC 99-1 7HO14917 54 53 1755 158 76 3.00 6.0 73 341 -01 176 76 222 2.04 -142 2487 G
72 MR BLONDIN PROGRESS P-ET RC PC 99-NA 551HO03385 40 72 1049 130 82 275 5.9 77 3.8 06 162 78 139 178 1.64 2485 G
73 DITTMANNSDOREF LINO P-RED PCTC 100-NA 202HO01750 29 35 535 105 78 264 7.3 73 4.1 1.8 210 76 259 225 -1.07 2483 G
74 OCD ZIPIT EMMITT PP-ET RC PP 99-NA 7HO14042 54 69 1201 181 79 276 4.8 75 08 -03 177 78 187 093 -0.79 2477 G
75 KCCK PAT ADIDAS-RED-ET TCTY 99-NA 551HO03374 50 76 848 183 80 283 46 76 00 -11 204 79 210 1.13 -0.36 2475 G
76 APRILDAY SICILY-RED TPTC 99-NA 1HO13835 31 55 889 114 79 258 6.1 74 23 1.5 165 77 216 157 -0.02 2466 G
77 SWISSBEC YODA-P-ET RC PC 99-1 286HO00107 50 40 1431 113 80 280 5.6 76 12 25 168 78 188 092 0.74 2462 G
78 R DG PARGO-RED-ET TCTY 100-NA 202HO01753 51 67 1310 166 76 279 4.2 73 10 -03 15 74 230 0.71 -0.40 2458 G
79 ANDERSTRUP REDFOX-RED TCTY 99-1 198HO02163 40 48 576 131 76 295 47 73 25 25 189 74 207 122 -0.22 2457 G
80 SILVERCAP SELFIE-ET RCTY 100-NA 224H0O04273 46 40 1431 99 80 254 61 77 3.0 19 134 79 166 097 1.26 2455 G
81 TJR RUBI-APEX 54551 RCTC 100-NA 551HO03273 32 66 422 122 79 265 56 76 23 05 202 78 190 158 1.41 2450 G
82 OH DG PATT ALASKA-RED TYTV 99-NA 307HO00004 47 51 1484 131 79 275 5.2 7% 19 02 223 77 237 142 -0.14 2449 G
83 APRILDAY SKOONER-RED-ET TPTC 99-NA 1HO13833 22 48 825 92 79 256 55 74 22 27 163 78 276 085 -0.22 2447 G
84 OCD DRAKE ESCOBAR-P-RED-ET PCTC 99-NA 14HO14311 42 62 565 140 79 275 538 7% 26 -04 205 77 231 115 0.90 2445 G
85 CLEAR-ECHO ALTAWI-RED-ET TPTC 99-1 11HO00587 34 35 680 93 79 256 6.1 74 3.0 23 114 77 218 171 047 2444 G
MR BLONDIN POWERFUL PP-ET RC PP 99-NA 224H0O04510 50 50 1091 137 80 287 5.3 76 2.7 19 140 78 165 041 035 2444 G

87 TRAMILDA ALLTIME SWAG-ET RCTC 99-1 551HO03518 38 43 649 120 80 266 6.0 7% 1.0 28 105 79 185 0.84 -0.22 2441 G
88 VOGUE SENIOR PP-ET RC PP 99- 200HO11527 47 67 1186 148 78 282 45 73 04 -06 223 75 3.03 -025 0.55 2440 G
89 KCCK AMBASSADOR-ET RC TP 100-NA 5561HO03365 50 53 1178 149 80 280 64 7% 39 -07 166 79 235 0.60 -049 2433 G
90 ENDCO ALOHA-ET RC CD 99-NA 534H0O00074 39 77 979 153 80 264 46 76 26 -03 126 79 138 0.60 0.26 2407 G
91 LESPERRON STRONGER-ET RCTC 99-NA 551HO03435 20 56 556 88 80 282 29 77 -0.9 0.7 313 79 342 163 0.98 2398 G
92 GENOSOURCE SONIC-RED-ET TCTY 100-NA 5561HO03554 33 56 256 121 79 284 53 74 31 25 127 78 130 078 0.84 2393 G
93 KENMORE CASPER-RED-ET TCTY 100-NA 5561HO03427 50 51 1683 137 80 292 44 76 1.7 1.2 128 79 176 1.24 -0.34 2392 G
94 MR PACE-RED-ET TCTY 99-NA 184HO09069 43 47 925 136 80 284 56 76 23 1.7 087 79 169 090 -0.73 2387 G
95 LUCK-E ARTISAN-RED-ET TPTC 99-NA 7HO14458 28 78 420 134 80 3.00 2.7 75 02 01 274 79 202 149 1.01 2383 G
96 DRAKKAR BARBICAN-ET RCTY 100-NA 224H004419 23 54 329 102 81 272 58 77 04 1.0 220 80 234 135 048 2376 G
97 JOSEY-LLC SEAVER-RED-ET TCTY 100-NA 551HO03498 51 47 1472 132 79 256 4.6 7% 29 -09 152 78 165 093 0.02 2367 G
98 PINE-TREE ARBOR-RED-ET TCTY 100-NA 29HO00906 26 46 477 108 81 291 59 76 34 20 160 79 206 1.02 -0.61 2362 G
99 WINSTAR LUCK PP-RED-ET PP TC 100-NA 200HO11462 18 27 -54 71 80 272 6.7 74 33 33 157 77 242 1.09 -0.01 2360 G
100 D&D PRH CATCH ON-RED PPTC 99-NA 566H001321 21 31 -59 87 78 259 7.7 73 6.0 07 126 76 230 1.66 -0.40 2339 G
KNS ABI PP-RED-ET PPTC 99- 202HO01683 51 75 1066 183 78 290 3.8 7% 15 -19 115 77 133 1.15 -0.57 2339 G
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